HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Representative Barrow on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed House Bill No. 781 by Representative Thibaut

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 2, following "of" and before "Title" insert "Chapter 7 of"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 13, following "of" and before "Title" insert "Chapter 7 of"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 1, line 19, following "are" and before ":" insert "as follows"
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 3, line 25, change "Education and Job Skills Training Plan" to "education and job
- 9 skills training plan"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 4, line 3, change "Employment Preparation Plan" to "employment preparation plan"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 4, line 10, change "Post-Release Support Plan" to "post-release support plan"
- 14 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 7</u>
- On page 5, line 14, change "will" to "shall"